SuoramuunnosnippaG-kierre uk/sk

ED-tiivistys lyhyt

Tuotenumero
70170602
70170802
70170804
70171204
70171206
70171604
70171606
70171608
70172008
70172012
70172408
70172412
70172416

Tuoteryhma
Materiaali
Séadettava
Lapivienti

Muoto

Liitinnippa tyyppi

Kierre 1
G 3/8" Uros
G 1/2" Uros
G 1/2" Uros
G 3/4" Uros
G 3/4" Uros
G 1" Uros
G 1" Uros
G 1" Uros
G 11/4" Uros
G 1 1/4" Uros
G 11/2" Uros
G 1 1/2" Uros
G 11/2" Uros

700
Teras
Ei

Ei
Suora
BSP

Kierre 2
G 1/8" Naaras
G 1/8" Naaras
G 1/4" Naaras
G 1/4" Naaras
G 3/8" Naaras
G 1/4" Naaras
G 3/8" Naaras
G 1/2" Naaras
G 1/2" Naaras
G 3/4" Naaras
G 1/2" Naaras
G 3/4" Naaras

G 1" Naaras

(§ HYDROSCAND




